GSM303SERIES
Sconce
Maximum 175 Watt Metal Halide
 150 Watt High Pressure Sodium
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum construction
with corrosion resistant hardware. See finish note.
Door Frame: Heavy duty die cast aluminum, one
piece silicone gasket, seals door frame to housing.

GSM30325FT 150 MH
GSM30326FT 175 MH
HOW TO ORDER
GSM30312WT  50 HPS
GSM30313WT  70 HPS
GSM30314WT  100 HPS
GSM30315WT  150 HPS
GSM30322WT  50 MH
GSM30323WT  70 MH
GSM30324WT  100 MH
GSM30325WT  150 MH
GSM30326WT  175 MH
Catalog
Number
Wide Distribution Reflector
Watts Light